MAIZ

MORGAN ACRUX PW

ENSAYO INTA PARANA
LOCALIDAD: GUALEGUAY

MAIZ TEMPRANO

EMPRESA

NIDERA
ACA

ACA
MONSANTO
ACA
ALIANZA SEMILLAS
ACA

ACA
ILLINOIS
ACA

NIDERA
MONSANTO
LIMAGRAIN
ADVANTA
SYNGENTA
ALIANZA SEMILLAS
SYNGENTA
BIOCERES
SYNGENTA
ACA
SYNGENTA
ADVANTA
ACA

ACA
ILLINOIS
LIMAGRAIN
adSur
adSur

CAMPANA: 2016 - 2017

HIBRIDO

AX 7822 VT3P

ACA 474 VT3P

ACA 498 MG RR2

DK 7320 VT3P

ACA Exp 16P19 VT3P
MORGAN ACRUX PW
ACA 473 VT3P
ACA470VIP 3

| 767 MG RR

ACA 480 VT3P

AX 7761 VT3P

DK 7020 VT3P

Exp. 375 VT3P

ADV 8537

SPS 2721

MORGAN BUYAN PW
SYN 875 VIP 3
BIOMAIZ 630 BT

SYN 860 VIP 3

ACA 468 MG RR2
SYN 840 VIP 3

ADV 8101

ACA ExP 16P12 VT3P
ACA Exp 16P20 VT3P
| 797 VT3P

LG 30820 MG RR
Exp. M 517 BT IMI

Exp. M 50157 BT Plus

PROMEDIO LOCALIDAD

RENDIMIENTO

12779
11904
11902
11896
11619
11461
11451
11376
11330
11253
10994
10981
10851
10846
10622
10621
10260
10191
10075
10062
9962
9957
9905
9898
9767
9220
8957
8554

10668

MORGAN

SEMILLAS

INTA



RED DE ENSAYOS ALIANZAY EMORGAN

CULTIVO SEMILLAS SEMILLAS




